DTC Snapshot Report
Model: L494  VIN: SALWA2KF4FA611939 Model Year: 2015

Report Date: 09/07/2023 Odometer Reading:156389 km
DTC: P0336-29 DTC STATUS: Permanent DTC MIL STATUS: OFF
Description Reading

Global real time

Total distance

Main engine control module voltage supply

External temperature

Power mode - power mode

Power mode - power mode quality factor
Calculated load value

Engine coolant temperature

Manifold absolute pressure sensor
Engine speed

Vehicle speed

Intake air temperature

Mass air flow

Time since the engine started

Fuel rail pressure

Commanded exhaust gas recirculation
Fuel level input

Barometric pressure

Control module voltage

Ambient air temperature

07/07/23 12:57:06.444
156389.0km

14.3V

38.0°C

Running

Power mode OK.
43.53%

83.0°C

0.0980kPa

769.50rpm

Okph

50.0°C

18.220g/s

07/07/23 12:57:06.444
34.920kPa

4.71%

51.37%

0.0960kPa

14.3800V

38.0°C
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Accelerator pedal position sensor - Circuit D

Accelerator pedal position sensor - Circuit E

Internal failure code

Internal failure code

Internal fail code

Internal fail code

Internal failure code

Internal failure code

Internal failure code

15.7%

15.3%

19

19

5804229

2147483647

32

0

30
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Report Date: 09/07/2023 Odometer Reading:156389 km

DTC: P0336-29 DTC STATUS: Permanent DTC MIL STATUS: OFF

ID Description Value
CC4 Number of Occurrences of DTC P0336 1

CC3 Operation Cycles since First Occurrence of DTC P0336 0

CC1 Operation Cycles since Last Occurrence of DTC P0336 0

CC2 Operation Cycles Completed (Passed) since Last Occurrence of DTC P0336 0

Insufficient Data Available For Summary Graph
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