DTC Snapshot Report

Model: L494 VIN: SALWA2KF4FA611939 Model Year: 2015



Report Date: 09/07/2023 **Odometer Reading:**156389 km

DTC: P0336-29 DTC STATUS: Permanent DTC MIL STATUS: OFF

Description	Reading
Global real time	07/07/23 12:57:06.444
Total distance	156389.0km
Main engine control module voltage supply	14.3V
External temperature	38.0°C
Power mode - power mode	Running
Power mode - power mode quality factor	Power mode OK.
Calculated load value	43.53%
Engine coolant temperature	83.0°C
Manifold absolute pressure sensor	0.0980kPa
Engine speed	769.50rpm
Vehicle speed	0kph
Intake air temperature	50.0°C
Mass air flow	18.220g/s
Time since the engine started	07/07/23 12:57:06.444
Fuel rail pressure	34.920kPa
Commanded exhaust gas recirculation	4.71%
Fuel level input	51.37%
Barometric pressure	0.0960kPa
Control module voltage	14.3800V
Ambient air temperature	38.0°C

7/9/23

DTC Snapshot Report

Model: L494 VIN: SALWA2KF4FA611939 Model Year: 2015



Report Date: 09/07/2023 **Odometer Reading:**156389 km

DTC: P0336-29 DTC STATUS: Permanent DTC MIL STATUS: OFF

Accelerator pedal position sensor - Circuit D	15.7%
Accelerator pedal position sensor - Circuit E	15.3%
Internal failure code	19
Internal failure code	19
Internal fail code	5804229
Internal fail code	2147483647
Internal failure code	32
Internal failure code	0
Internal failure code	30

7/9/23

DTC Snapshot Report

Model: L494 VIN: SALWA2KF4FA611939 Model Year: 2015



Report Date: 09/07/2023 **Odometer Reading:**156389 km

DTC: P0336-29 DTC STATUS: Permanent DTC MIL STATUS: OFF

ID	Description	Value
CC4	Number of Occurrences of DTC P0336	1
CC3	Operation Cycles since First Occurrence of DTC P0336	0
CC1	Operation Cycles since Last Occurrence of DTC P0336	0
CC2	Operation Cycles Completed (Passed) since Last Occurrence of DTC P0336	0

Insufficient Data Available For Summary Graph

7/9/23